
29.4375”

27.188”

9.250”

11.125”

11.125”

21.250” 18.875”

10.625”

14.719” 1.125”

1.125”R0.500”

R0.500”

R1.750” 0.380”

0.506”

2.000”
1.000”

ø3.542”

TOP VIEW SIDE CROSS SECTION

SIDE VIEW S O L I D  S U R F A C E S

corian© 2012 DuPont.  All rights reserved. The DuPont Oval Logo, DuPont™, and Corian®  
are registered trademarks or trademarks of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company  
or its affiliates.    5/12

Farm Sink

INSIDE BOWL DIMENSIONS

 Length × Width × Depth

inches 27 3/16 18 5/8 9 1/4

(mm) (690) (473) (235)

For an explanation of installation options, see 

Installation/Accessories.

All drain holes in lavatories are nominally 31/2” in 

diameter and accept all standard drain hardware.

Metric conversions are approximate.
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